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Dataset: 7/pass13 
TotalLength: 2.45 ft 
Total Weight: 30.00 lb 
O.D, 1.62 in 

Temperature Calibration Report 

Serial Number: 
Tool Model: 
Performed: 

15 
MLS 
Wed Sep 01 16:14:49 1999 

Point # Reading Reference 

- , - .-

1 
2 
3_ 

300.098 
519.414 

_-6.7J_.2l5 

cps 
cps 
cps 

34 degF 
95 degF 
122.5 degF 
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